
Message 

From: Brian Boxer [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=A4F8C4AB743D4D5194AA8B3D8C519C29-BRIAN BOXER] 

Sent: 9/3/2019 2:33:36 PM 
To: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson 

(gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) [gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com]; Christopher E. Jackson 
[cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright 
[twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) 

CC: 

Subject: 

Folks, 

[I isa@trifi I etticonsu !ting.com] 

Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Addie Farrell 
(AFarrel l@esassoc.com) [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDI BOH F23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=Addie 
Farrell8b5]; Alta Cunningham [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =Oe37750ce1ff4abbaf2d9decdcd0aaee-Alta Cun n in] 
RE: Summary 

Sorry for this one. I am now realizing that I have numerous conflicts this Thursday morning. In light of our schedule .. 
could we slip this meeting to Thursday afternoon, starting at 1:00? (1:00-5:00pm)? 

Please let me know. 

BB 

Brian D. Bcrn:er, A!CP 

bboxer@esassoc.com 

-----Original Appointment----­
From: Brian Boxer 
Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2019 10:40 AM 
To: Brian Boxer; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Gordon Anderson (gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com); 
Christopher E. Jackson; Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass llP 
(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Lisa 
Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com); Christina Erwin; Addie Farrell (AFarrell@esassoc.com); Alta Cunningham 
Subject: Summary 
When: Thursday, September 5, 2019 9:00 AM-1:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: see below 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Meeting number (access code): 



Join by phone 
Tap to call in from a mobiie device only) 

restrictions 

Join from a video conferencing system or application 

Dial~~~~~====~~ You can also dial and enter your meeting number. 
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start 
the meeting. 

Need help? Go to 


